•	 Ultra Low Profile
•	 Highest Lumen Output on market
•	 Round & Square Models Available
•	 Dimmable
•	 Suitable for Damp Location
•	 High CRI
•	 Long Life Span
•	 Quick & Easy Installation
•	 Fits easily into tight spaces
•	 Reduced Labour Costs
•	 Multiple Mounting Options
•	 Glass Model Available for Unique Look
•	 Available in 4”, 6”, 8”, 10” 12” models
Ultra Slim Downlights
Easy to install - instant mount
architecturally pleasing Ultra Slim
profile offers a subtle appearance
compatible with any environment
Perfect just about anywhere
residential, retail & commercial applications
US
LISTED
Banvil2000
775 Main Street East, Milton ON. L9T 3Z3
Toll Free: 888-8Banvil (888-822-6845)
Tel: 905-878-1080 -  Fax: 905-878-0272
info@banvil2000.com - www.banvil2000.com
Distributed By
Model # Description Energy Star Voltage Lumens CCT Warranty
LED4RD6W3K 4” - Round - 6W LED Approved AC85-265V 750 3000K 3 YEARS
LED6RD12W5K 6” - Round - 12W LED Approved AC85-265V 1440 5000K 3 YEARS
LED6RD12W4K 6” - Round - 12W LED Approved AC85-265V 1440 4000K 3 YEARS
LED6RD12W3K 6” - Round - 12W LED Approved AC85-265V 1440 3000K 3 YEARS
LED12RD24W5K 12” - Round - 24W LED Approved AC85-265V 2880 5000K 3 YEARS
LED12RD24W3K 12” - Round - 24W LED Approved AC85-265V 2880 3000K 3 YEARS
Round Ultra Slim Downlights
Prices and availability are subject to change without notice US
LISTED
Banvil2000
775 Main Street East, Milton ON. L9T 3Z3
Toll Free: 888-8Banvil (888-822-6845)
Tel: 905-878-1080 -  Fax: 905-878-0272
info@banvil2000.com - www.banvil2000.com
Distributed By
Model # Description Energy Star Voltage Lumens CCT Warranty
LED4SQ6W3K 4” - Square - 6W LED Approved AC85-265V 750 3000K 3 Years
LED4SQ6W5K 4” - Square - 6W LED Approved AC85-265V 750 4000K 3 Years
LED6SQ12W5K 6” - Square - 12W LED Approved AC85-265V 1440 5000K 3 Years
LED6SQ12W4K 6” - Square - 12W LED Approved AC85-265V 1440 4000K 3 Years
LED8SQ18W4K 8” - Square - 18W LED Approved AC85-265V 2160 4000K 3 Years
LED8SQ18W3K 8” - Square - 18W LED Approved AC85-265V 2160 3000K 3 Years
LED10SQ20W5K 10” - Square - 20W LED Pending AC85-265V 2400 5000K 3 Years
LED12SQ24W5K 12” - Square - 24W LED Approved AC85-265V 2880 5000K 3 Years
LED12SQ24W40K 12” - Square - 24W LED Approved AC85-265V 2880 4000K 3 Years
LED12SQ24W3K 12” - Square - 24W LED Approved AC85-265V 2880 3000K 3 Years
Square Ultra Slim Downlights
Prices and availability are subject to change without notice
US
LISTED
Banvil2000
775 Main Street East, Milton ON. L9T 3Z3
Toll Free: 888-8Banvil (888-822-6845)
Tel: 905-878-1080 -  Fax: 905-878-0272
info@banvil2000.com - www.banvil2000.com
Distributed By
Banvil2000
775 Main Street East, Milton ON. L9T 3Z3
Toll Free: 888-8Banvil (888-822-6845)
Tel: 905-878-1080 -  Fax: 905-878-0272
info@banvil2000.com - www.banvil2000.com
Distributed By
Model Finishes Description Watts Lumens CCT CRI Dimmable Warranty
LED4RD9W30K White, Black & Brushed Nickel 4”- Round 9W 700 3000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED4RD9W40K White, Black & Brushed Nickel 4”- Round 9W 700 4000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED4RD9W50K White, Black & Brushed Nickel 4”- Round 9W 700 5000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED4RD9W60K White, Black & Brushed Nickel 4”- Round 9W 700 6000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED4SQ9W3K White, Black & Brushed Nickel 4”- Square 9W 700 3000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED4SQ9W4K White, Black & Brushed Nickel 4”- Square 9W 700 4000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED4SQ9W5K White, Black & Brushed Nickel 4”- Square 9W 700 5000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED4SQ9W6K White, Black & Brushed Nickel 4”- Square 9W 700 6000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED6RD12W3K White 6”- Round 12W 1440 3000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED6RD12W4K White 6”- Round 12W 1440 4000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED6RD12W5K White 6”- Round 12W 1440 5000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED6RD14W3K-347 White 6”- Round 14W 1200 3000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED6SQ12W3K White 6” Square 12W 1440 3000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED8RD16W3K White 8”- Round 16W 930 3000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED8RD16W45K White 8”- Round 16W 930 4500k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED8RD16W65K White 8” Square 16W 930 6500k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED8RD18W3K White 8”- Round 18W 1440 3000k >80 Yes 3 Years
LED8RD18W4K White 8”- Round 18W 1200 4000k >80 Yes 3 Years
NEW Ultra Slim LED Downlight
NEW
Rating - IC New Construction
Approved - Energy Star
Suitable - Damp Location
Functions  - Dimmable